DRAFT VERSION - rev 05-02-2026
 price list
News
January 2026
MAXALTO News January 2026
LST
U.K.
code description finish VAT included

LST
U.K.
code description finish VAT included
ARES - design Antonio Citterio
TAR35 Elliptic table cm 350 Oak 12.601
On the order please specify:
- top and frame in grey oak (0378G), brushed light oak (0374C)
or brushed black oak (0381N).
DRAFT VERSION
rev 05-02-2026 3/24
MAXALTO News January 2026
LST
U.K.
code description finish VAT included
KALYSTRUS - design Antonio Citterio
TKL160 Round table cm Ø 160 Oak 8.668
Natural wenge 9.622
On the order please specify:
- top and leg in brushed light oak (0374C), brushed black oak (0381N)
or natural wenge (0414W).

Calacatta white marble 20.536
On the order please specify:
- top in brushed light oak (0374C), brushed black oak (0381N)
or natural wenge (0414W);
- leg in travertine marble with natural finish (0188P), Calacatta white marble
with glossy polyester finish (0184P), Marquinia black marble with glossy polyester finish (0185P),
Marquinia black marble with matt polyester finish (0955M) or glossy veined arabescato marble (0839A).
Base in bronzed nickel painted (0174B) steel.
DRAFT VERSION
rev 05-02-2026 6/24
MAXALTO News January 2026
LST
U.K.
code description finish VAT included
KALYSTRUS - design Antonio Citterio
TKL160G Round table suitable for swivel tray cm Ø 160 Oak 8.912
Natural wenge 9.867
TKL65V Swivel tray cm Ø 65 (wooden version) Oak 1.731
Natural wenge 1.786
TKL65V_M Swivel tray cm Ø 65 (marble version) Travertine marble 2.594
Marquinia black marble 2.722
Veined arabescato marble 3.089

- leg in travertine marble with natural finish (0188P), Calacatta white marble
with glossy polyester finish (0184P), Marquinia black marble with glossy polyester finish (0185P),
Marquinia black marble with matt polyester finish (0955M) or glossy veined arabescato marble (0839A);
- swivel tray in brushed light oak (0374C), brushed black oak (0381N),
natural wenge (0414W), travertine marble with natural finish (0188P), Calacatta white marble
with glossy polyester finish (0184P), Marquinia black marble with glossy polyester finish (0185P),
Marquinia black marble with matt polyester finish (0955M) or glossy veined arabescato marble (0839A).
Base in bronzed nickel painted (0174B) steel.
DRAFT VERSION
rev 05-02-2026 10/24
MAXALTO News January 2026
LST
U.K.
code description finish VAT included
KALYSTRUS - design Antonio Citterio
TKL300 Elliptic table cm 300 Oak 13.788
Natural wenge 15.127
On the order please specify:
- top and legs in brushed light oak (0374C), brushed black oak (0381N)
or natural wenge (0414W).

Calacatta white marble 37.119
On the order please specify:
- top in brushed light oak (0374C), brushed black oak (0381N)
or natural wenge (0414W);
- legs in travertine marble with natural finish (0188P), Calacatta white marble
with glossy polyester finish (0184P), Marquinia black marble with glossy polyester finish (0185P),
Marquinia black marble with matt polyester finish (0955M) or glossy veined arabescato marble (0839A).
Base in bronzed nickel painted (0174B) steel.
DRAFT VERSION
rev 05-02-2026 13/24
MAXALTO News January 2026
LST
U.K.
code description finish VAT included
KALYSTRUS - design Antonio Citterio
TKL350 Elliptic table cm 350 Oak 16.167
On the order please specify:
- top and legs in brushed light oak (0374C) or brushed black oak (0381N).
Base in bronzed nickel painted (0174B) steel.
TKL350_MR Elliptic table cm 350 (oak top) Travertine marble 35.169